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1 TEAM 1 - BEINE APPRAISAL 4 TEAM 3 - THOSE GUYS

    A Beaston, Rob 38 4 34 2 A Baxter, Ryan 42 2 40

    B Len Sr., Mike 48 9 39 0 B Gillum, Ken 38 3 35

    C Pacatte, Kirk 46 3 43 0 C Schutzenhofer, Scott 46 7 39

    D Konieczny, Russ 41 3 38 2 D Brauer, Bob 63 16 47

   X A Beine, Parker X 5 X 0 A Bowen, Bill X 12 X

   X A Rhodes, Mike X 8 X 0 A VonBokel, Mark X 7 X

   X A Len Jr, Mike X 2 X 0 A Herr, Bob X 6 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A McKinney, Mark X 9 X

   X A Beine, Roch X 13 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Giusti, Pete X 5 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 C Sherfy, Mark X 7 X

   X B Juncker, Dan X 4 X 0 D Hagen, Bob X 7 X

2 TEAM 2 - LANTER DISTRIBUT 2 TEAM 18 - SANDBAGGERS

    A Behrmann, Bill 39 2 37 0 A Reed, Aaron 39 3 36

    B Sandheinrich, K. 50 5 45 0 B Bartels, Katy 43 5 38

    C Haas, Doug 39 3 36 2 C Len, Joe 53 7 46

    D Bergkoetter, Bart 44 8 36 2 D Schnieder, Terry 53 11 42

   X A Culli, Jeff X 9 X 0 A Randle, Danny X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Bartels, Austin X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 D Kurrus, Dale X 12 X

3 TEAM 3 - THOSE GUYS  TEAM 1 - BEINE APPRAISAL

    A Baxter, Ryan 42 2 40 0 A Beaston, Rob 38 4 34

    B Gillum, Ken 38 3 35 2 B Len Sr., Mike 48 9 39

    C Schutzenhofer, Scott 46 7 39 2 C Pacatte, Kirk 46 3 43

    D Brauer, Bob 63 16 47 0 D Konieczny, Russ 41 3 38

   X A Bowen, Bill X 12 X 0 A Beine, Parker X 5 X

   X A VonBokel, Mark X 7 X 0 A Rhodes, Mike X 8 X

   X A Herr, Bob X 6 X 0 A Len Jr, Mike X 2 X

   X A McKinney, Mark X 9 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Beine, Roch X 13 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Giusti, Pete X 5 X

   X C Sherfy, Mark X 7 X 0 A X 0 X

   X D Hagen, Bob X 7 X 0 B Juncker, Dan X 4 X

4 TEAM 4 - BOGIE WARRIORS 1 TEAM 17 - KARS

    A Sahuri, Dave 43 6 37 2 A Braxmeier, Tom 53 12 41

    B Sahuri, Martin 45 5 40 0 B Sax, Ron 41 5 36

    C Sahuri, Nabil 45 7 38 0 C Kars, John 52 15 37

    D Sahuri, Nick 62 18 44 0 D Comers, Blake 45 8 37

   X A Frawley, Curt X 8 X 0 A Braxmeier, Andrew X 0 X

   X A Smiley, Brendon X 2 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Brannaman, J X 2 X 0 A X 0 X
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   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X C Berra, Joe X 4 X 0 C Pajares, John X 16 X

   X D Restoff, Randy X 5 X 0 D Braxmeier, John X 18 X

5 TEAM 5 - SHANNAHAN'S 2 TEAM 16 - BUSH HOGS

    A Edwards, Tom 42 4 38 0 A Luyster, Rick 39 2 37

    B Bone, Brad 40 4 36 2 B Witt, Dave 55 16 39

    C Kolda, Jerry 44 3 41 0 C Brame, Gabe 38 1 37

    D Fournie, Todd 50 8 42 0 D Viviano, Sam 36 3 33

   X A Harriman, Brad X 10 X 0 A Malat, Joe X 3 X

   X A Moore, Tim X 8 X 0 A McGraw, Joe X 4 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Sullivan, Kevin X 6 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Corbier, Jim X 5 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Seipp, Jim X 2 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X C Jackson, Tom X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X E Guest, Gary X 5 X 0 A X 0 X

6 TEAM 6 - SWING DOCTORS 2 TEAM 15 - WHO CARES

    A Surber, Tom 41 6 35 2 A Grissom, Jason 43 6 37

    B Artinger, Chris 48 11 37 2 B Courtney, Thad 49 9 40

    C Rolfing, Dan 45 6 39 2 C Sparrow, Rick 49 6 43

    D Artinger, Kurt 49 8 41 0 D Morris, Rick 43 7 36

   X A Bertelsman, F. X 7 X 0 A Bolam, Tim X 4 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Hitpass, Tyler X 8 X

   X A Raetz, Paul X 8 X 0 A Mullett, John X 2 X

   X A Weith, Mel X 6 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Petterson, Don X 1 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Fisher, Tim X 4 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X B Buerges, Ron X 10 X 0 C White, Reggie X 11 X

7 TEAM 7 - DEMO'S 2 TEAM 14 - CUSTOM FLOORS &

    A Sintzel, Adam 42 5 37 2 A Keel, Steve 52 8 44

    B Green, Bobby 41 5 36 2 B Boivin, James 49 10 39

    C Alvarez, Dan 48 4 44 0 C Keel, Mark 47 7 40

    D Chester, John 42 4 38 0 D O'Truk, Mark 47 10 37

   X A X 0 X 0 A Buckley, Jerry X 7 X

   X A Smith, Dan X 3 X 0 A Rust, Ed X 7 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Keel, Alex X 11 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Keel, Joe X 11 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Kennedy, D X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Snapat, John X 4 X

   X A X 0 X 0 B Muren, Steve X 16 X

   X A X 0 X 0 D Schaefer, Ron X 8 X

8 TEAM 8 - LIABILITIES 2 TEAM 13 - PARTEE BOYS

    A Sommers, Rodney 51 8 43 0 A Dierksen, Jr., L. 49 10 39

    B Twenhafel, Terry 57 10 47 0 B Roe, Casey 51 14 37

    C Garland, Bill 51 8 43 2 C Potter, Tom 57 10 47

    D 1, Blind 63 18 45 1 D 2, Blind 63 18 45

   X A Webb, Charlie X 11 X 0 A Dierksen Sr., L. X 8 X

   X A Hoffman, Charlie X 10 X 0 A X 0 X
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   X A Moll, Bob X 7 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Bagby, Dan X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X C Fields, Bill X 6 X 0 D Dye, Dwain X 11 X

9 TEAM 9 - BREAKFAST BALLER 3 TEAM 12 - BANGARANG RUFIO

    A Baglia, Zack 43 10 33 2 A 5, Blind 63 18 45

    B Frederking, Nathan 44 9 35 2 B 6, Blind 63 18 45

    C 3, Blind 63 18 45 1 C 7, Blind 63 18 45

    D 4, Bliind 63 18 45 1 D 8, Blind 63 18 45

   X A Cleveland, Vince X 10 X 0 A Yerkes, Cody X 0 X

   X A Brunner, Phil X 4 X 0 A Fischer, Jacob X 3 X

   X A Newell, Pete X 7 X 0 A Klaustermeier, Zachary X 0 X

   X A Nesbit, Chris X 8 X 0 A Pellegreno, Alec X 0 X

   X A Morrie, Mike X 8 X 0 A Strieker, Grant X 0 X

   X A Smith, Ron X 12 X 0 B Brewer, Adam X 10 X

   X A Modglin, Corey X 10 X 0 C Dwyer, Nick X 5 X

   X B Spengler, Cory X 14 X 0 D Kemper, Jack X 13 X

10 TEAM 10 - PADGETT CONSTRU 2 TEAM 11 - BOTTLE SHOP

    A Lickenbrock, Kyle 38 +1 39 0 A Maue, Craig 45 8 37

    B Kellerman, Chris 38 2 36 2 B Levin, David 51 8 43

    C Lickenbrock, D. 43 8 35 2 C Wessel, Mark 40 3 37

    D Padgett, Ron 49 8 41 0 D Siegler, Todd 42 5 37

   X A Reagan, Jon X 5 X 0 A Wessel, Carson X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Baker, Mike X 5 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Farnan, Joe X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Herring, Kenny X 8 X

   X A X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X B Bayus, Greg X 7 X 0 A X 0 X

   X C Boeschen, Brooks X 2 X 0 C Kumming, Rob X 6 X

   X D Morrell, Greg X 8 X 0 D Baker, Matt X 8 X

11 TEAM 11 - BOTTLE SHOP 2 TEAM 10 - PADGETT CONSTRU

    A Maue, Craig 45 8 37 2 A Lickenbrock, Kyle 38 +1 39

    B Levin, David 51 8 43 0 B Kellerman, Chris 38 2 36

    C Wessel, Mark 40 3 37 0 C Lickenbrock, D. 43 8 35

    D Siegler, Todd 42 5 37 2 D Padgett, Ron 49 8 41

   X A Wessel, Carson X 0 X 0 A Reagan, Jon X 5 X

   X A Baker, Mike X 5 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Farnan, Joe X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Herring, Kenny X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 B Bayus, Greg X 7 X

   X C Kumming, Rob X 6 X 0 C Boeschen, Brooks X 2 X

   X D Baker, Matt X 8 X 0 D Morrell, Greg X 8 X

12 TEAM 12 - BANGARANG RUFIO 1 TEAM 9 - BREAKFAST BALLER

    A 5, Blind 63 18 45 0 A Baglia, Zack 43 10 33

    B 6, Blind 63 18 45 0 B Frederking, Nathan 44 9 35

    C 7, Blind 63 18 45 1 C 3, Blind 63 18 45
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    D 8, Blind 63 18 45 1 D 4, Bliind 63 18 45

   X A Yerkes, Cody X 0 X 0 A Cleveland, Vince X 10 X

   X A Fischer, Jacob X 3 X 0 A Brunner, Phil X 4 X

   X A Klaustermeier, Zachary X 0 X 0 A Newell, Pete X 7 X

   X A Pellegreno, Alec X 0 X 0 A Nesbit, Chris X 8 X

   X A Strieker, Grant X 0 X 0 A Morrie, Mike X 8 X

   X B Brewer, Adam X 10 X 0 A Smith, Ron X 12 X

   X C Dwyer, Nick X 5 X 0 A Modglin, Corey X 10 X

   X D Kemper, Jack X 13 X 0 B Spengler, Cory X 14 X

13 TEAM 13 - PARTEE BOYS 2 TEAM 8 - LIABILITIES

    A Dierksen, Jr., L. 49 10 39 2 A Sommers, Rodney 51 8 43

    B Roe, Casey 51 14 37 2 B Twenhafel, Terry 57 10 47

    C Potter, Tom 57 10 47 0 C Garland, Bill 51 8 43

    D 2, Blind 63 18 45 1 D 1, Blind 63 18 45

   X A Dierksen Sr., L. X 8 X 0 A Webb, Charlie X 11 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Hoffman, Charlie X 10 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Moll, Bob X 7 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Bagby, Dan X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X D Dye, Dwain X 11 X 0 C Fields, Bill X 6 X

14 TEAM 14 - CUSTOM FLOORS & 2 TEAM 7 - DEMO'S

    A Keel, Steve 52 8 44 0 A Sintzel, Adam 42 5 37

    B Boivin, James 49 10 39 0 B Green, Bobby 41 5 36

    C Keel, Mark 47 7 40 2 C Alvarez, Dan 48 4 44

    D O'Truk, Mark 47 10 37 2 D Chester, John 42 4 38

   X A Buckley, Jerry X 7 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Rust, Ed X 7 X 0 A Smith, Dan X 3 X

   X A Keel, Alex X 11 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Keel, Joe X 11 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Kennedy, D X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Snapat, John X 4 X 0 A X 0 X

   X B Muren, Steve X 16 X 0 A X 0 X

   X D Schaefer, Ron X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

15 TEAM 15 - WHO CARES 2 TEAM 6 - SWING DOCTORS

    A Grissom, Jason 43 6 37 0 A Surber, Tom 41 6 35

    B Courtney, Thad 49 9 40 0 B Artinger, Chris 48 11 37

    C Sparrow, Rick 49 6 43 0 C Rolfing, Dan 45 6 39

    D Morris, Rick 43 7 36 2 D Artinger, Kurt 49 8 41

   X A Bolam, Tim X 4 X 0 A Bertelsman, F. X 7 X

   X A Hitpass, Tyler X 8 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Mullett, John X 2 X 0 A Raetz, Paul X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Weith, Mel X 6 X

   X A Petterson, Don X 1 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Fisher, Tim X 4 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X C White, Reggie X 11 X 0 B Buerges, Ron X 10 X

16 TEAM 16 - BUSH HOGS 2 TEAM 5 - SHANNAHAN'S
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    A Luyster, Rick 39 2 37 2 A Edwards, Tom 42 4 38

    B Witt, Dave 55 16 39 0 B Bone, Brad 40 4 36

    C Brame, Gabe 38 1 37 2 C Kolda, Jerry 44 3 41

    D Viviano, Sam 36 3 33 2 D Fournie, Todd 50 8 42

   X A Malat, Joe X 3 X 0 A Harriman, Brad X 10 X

   X A McGraw, Joe X 4 X 0 A Moore, Tim X 8 X

   X A Sullivan, Kevin X 6 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Corbier, Jim X 5 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Seipp, Jim X 2 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 C Jackson, Tom X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 E Guest, Gary X 5 X

17 TEAM 17 - KARS 3 TEAM 4 - BOGIE WARRIORS

    A Braxmeier, Tom 53 12 41 0 A Sahuri, Dave 43 6 37

    B Sax, Ron 41 5 36 2 B Sahuri, Martin 45 5 40

    C Kars, John 52 15 37 2 C Sahuri, Nabil 45 7 38

    D Comers, Blake 45 8 37 2 D Sahuri, Nick 62 18 44

   X A Braxmeier, Andrew X 0 X 0 A Frawley, Curt X 8 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Smiley, Brendon X 2 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A Brannaman, J X 2 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X C Pajares, John X 16 X 0 C Berra, Joe X 4 X

   X D Braxmeier, John X 18 X 0 D Restoff, Randy X 5 X

18 TEAM 18 - SANDBAGGERS 2 TEAM 2 - LANTER DISTRIBUT

    A Reed, Aaron 39 3 36 2 A Behrmann, Bill 39 2 37

    B Bartels, Katy 43 5 38 2 B Sandheinrich, K. 50 5 45

    C Len, Joe 53 7 46 0 C Haas, Doug 39 3 36

    D Schnieder, Terry 53 11 42 0 D Bergkoetter, Bart 44 8 36

   X A Randle, Danny X 0 X 0 A Culli, Jeff X 9 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A Bartels, Austin X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X A X 0 X 0 A X 0 X

   X D Kurrus, Dale X 12 X 0 A X 0 X

-  Substitutes
#01 Ghost #1 (Ghost Sub #1)      Points to>Team   Max>99  Min>00

#02 Ghost #2 (Ghost Sub #2)      Points to>Team   Max>99  Min>00

#03 Ghost #3 (Ghost Sub #3)      Points to>Team   Max>99  Min>00

#04 Ghost #4 (Ghost Sub #4)      Points to>Team   Max>99  Min>00

#05 Ghost #5 (Ghost Sub #5)      Points to>Team   Max>99  Min>00

#006 A Heidbreder, K  5 0

#007 A  0 0

#008 A  0 0

#009 A  0 0

#010 A  0 0
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#011 A  0 0

#012 A  0 0

#013 A  0 0

#014 A  0 0

#015 A  0 0

#016 A  0 0

#017 A  0 0

#018 A  0 0

#019 A  0 0

#020 A  0 0
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